WOOLSTHORPE BY BELVOIR PARISH COUNCIL

Asset Register 2017/18

Bus Shelter

Gates & Fences

Play Equipment

Seats

Ring Tree Seat

Reading Room Seat

Litter Bin

Water Pipe

Laptop

Street Furniture/Speed signage

£594.00
£2,131.00
£8,096.00
£882.00
£750.00
£900.00
£169.00
£200.00
£348.00

£3,890.00

£17,960.00



