

WOOLSTHORPE BY BELVOIR PARISH COUNCIL

Asset Register 2017/18

Bus Shelter	£594.00
Gates & Fences	£2,131.00
Play Equipment	£8,096.00
Seats	£882.00
Ring Tree Seat	£750.00
Reading Room Seat	£900.00
Litter Bin	£169.00
Water Pipe	£200.00
Laptop	£348.00
Street Furniture/Speed signage	<u>£3,890.00</u>
	£17,960.00